
RESTRICTED JUNIOR INTRO OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Hannah McIntyre Doylan Adorable Gift 1 4 7 4 7 7 7 37 WINNER

Matilda Dale Poppy 6 5 6 6 23 RESERVE

Caitlin MacKenzie Farah 7 7 6 20

Isla Smith Afan Spy 1 5 1 7 5 19

Erin Houston Patchwork 3 1 2 6 6 18

Isla Smith Lacy Flight 2 3 4 6 15

Kelly Malcolm Kelpie 5 6 3 14

Laura Hampson Lownthwaite Paparazzi 4 1 4 9

Molly McCubbin Tilly 1 2 3

Nadia Powell Smokey 3 3



SENIOR RESTRICTED INTRO OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Alison Yellowlees Vladimir D 7 4 5 6 7 7 36 WINNER

Karen miller 50 shades 1 7 7 7 5 4 31 RESERVE

Zoe Winpenny Prophet 7 5 7 19

Kate Campbell Shingleton's Christopher Robin 1 1 1 6 6 15

Kirsty Johnstone Lucy 5 5 3 13

Lynn McConnell Roandale Jim Mac 3 1 1 1 5 11

Fiona Blandford Stenries View Solley 1 3 1 2 2 9

Jill Widdop Enigmatic Secret 1 1 1 1 1 4 9

Mairi Howard Our Lois 1 1 1 1 5 9

Rebecca Bryson Vinnie 1 6 7

Elaine muir Donausorcha 1 2 2 1 6

Fern Carey Meikle Stewart 6 6

Leona Waugh Corrigeenroe Lad 6 6

Mhairi McConnell Castlelodge Sunset 4 1 5

Hannah Middlemass Lochhill Haley 4 4

Jen Blackwood Hermits Zodiac 4 4

Karen McLachlan Bough Out 4 4

Pamela sloan Faymore idaho 1 3 4

Cheryl McVey Balinakill 4 4

Audrey Muirhead Skye Diamond 2 1 3

Samantha Wilson Celandine 1 1 1 3

Fiona Brown Frosted Bay 1 1 2

Karen McGowan Blacky 1 1 2

Telea Watson Ellie 1 1 2

1 1



RESTRICTED JUNIOR PRELIM OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Hannah McIntyre Doylan Adorable Gift 6 5 4 6 7 4 5 37 WINNER

Jenna Henkelmann Millie 7 7 7 6 6 33 RESERVE

Rose Foley Aiden DJ 6 7 13

Tammy J Campbell Grehanstown Canal boy 7 3 10

Oliver Campbell Bill 7 7

Georgie Barr Miami Hotshot 6 6

Molly McCubbin Tilly 6 6

Kelly Malcolm Kelpie 5 5

Molly McCubbin Fizz 5 5

Kristina Campbell Murray 5 5

Elizabeth Wardhaugh Primitive Poppingjay 3 3



RESTRICTED SENIOR PRELIM OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR

Beth Anderson Stormy Knight 6 7 7 7 5 32 WINNER

Ali Yellowlees Vladimir D 5 3 5 1 4 5 23 RESERVE

Karen miller 50 shades 1 3 6 6 1 4 21

Jacqueline Paterson Ribbons 5 3 3 4 6 21

Zoe Winpenny Prophet 4 7 11

Sarah Burton Andy 4 5 1 10

Emily Galloway Castlelodge Kaliedoscope 3 6 9

Gillion Wilson Ulrina 1 1 4 3 9

Fiona Blandford Stenries View Solley 1 1 2 2 1 7

Laura Penman Budle Bay 7 7

Leona Waugh Corrigeenroe Lad 7 7

Pamela sloan Faymore idaho 3 1 3 7

Cheryl McVey Balinakill 6 6

Elaine muir Donausorcha 1 1 4 6

Heather Conn Meikle Caprice 6 6

Jodie Caig Andy 5 5

Kate Campbell Shingletons Christopher Robin 2 3 5

Samantha Wilson Celandine 1 1 1 3

Nicola Dale The Lowes Red Drum 1 2 3

Mairi Howard Our Lois 1 1 2

Ruth Smith Orlando 1 1 2



OPEN PRELIM LEAGUE OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Hazel Halliday Lottie 1 1 4 7 5 4 22 WINNER

nikki mckie autumn 2 5 5 2 3 1 18 RESERVE

Emily Galloway Castlelodge Kaliedoscope 1 6 4 6 17

Aileen Gibson Jeannie 7 3 6 16

Kerrin Forsyth Maverick 7 7 14

Jacqueline Paterson Ribbons 2 1 1 6 2 12

Susan Mitchell The Mechanic 7 1 3 11

Julia Graham Rock Angel 4 6 10

Sarah Burton Andy 1 3 5 9

Diane Payne Dotty's Brother 1 1 2 5 9

Beth Ibbotson Maisey Mouse 3 4 7

Dugald Forbes Cal 7 7

Katie Muirhead Skye Diamond 7 7

Heather Conn A Touch of Jazz 6 6

Jan jardine Tylo 5 1 6

Deborah Prietley Primitive Promise 3 2 5

Ellen Bell Noble Carribawn 4 1 5

Fran Stead Andy 5 5

Hannah Wall Joe McIntyre 1 1 1 1 4

Niamh Gilmour Reflection 4 4

Georgie Barr Miami Hotsho 2 2



NOVICE 1 LEAGUE OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Amy Adams Newgrange Pat 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 WINNER

Hazel Halliday Lottie 4 1 3 6 4 6 24 RESERVE

Susan Mitchell The Mechanic 5 5 5 2 17

nikki mckie autumn 2 1 2 3 2 5 1 16

Niamh Gilmour Reflection 6 1 5 3 15

Beth Ibbotson Maisy Mouse 1 5 4 10

Tanya McNaught Drummore May Lady 6 4 10

Kerrin Forsyth Maverick 5 4 9

Hannah Wall Joe McIntyre 1 1 4 1 7

Heather Conn Pipers Appeal 7 7

Katie Muirhead Skye Diamond 7 7

Alison MacKenzie Arrogance 6 6

Ellen Bell Noble Carribawn 6 6

Frances Ferguson Minstrel 1 3 4

Jan jardine Tylo 3 1 4

Fran Stead Andy 3 3

Hazel Nelson McCurragh 2 2

Sylvie Ackers With Pleasure 2 2



NOVICE 2 LEAGUE OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Amy Adams Newgrange Pat 7 6 4 6 7 7 37 WINNER

Jean Tidswell Culvennan Stargift 5 2 5 4 4 20 RESERVE

Zoe Burgoyne Tink 6 7 7 20

Liz Burgoyne Jess 6 2 6 14

Frances Ferguson Minstrel 4 5 9

Jenna Stead Hero 7 7

Sarah Clark Secret Affaer 7 7

Emily Galloway Castlelodge Kaleidoscope 6 6

Sarah Clark Killycannon Cruise 1 5 6

Beth Ibbotson Maisy Mouse 5 5

Heather Conn Pipers Appeal 5 5

Alison MacKenzie Arrogance 4 4

Nina Clark Sir Oliver 1 3 4

Marion vernon Eamon 3 3

Sylvie Ackers With Pleasure 3 3



ELEMENTARY LEAGUE OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APRIL

Lindsey Birch Newlands Bank Tommy 7 5 6 7 6 7 38 WINNER

Zoe Burgoyne Tink 6 7 6 19 RESERVE

Jean Tidswell Culvennan Stargift 3 2 4 5 4 18

Liz Burgoyne Jess 7 4 5 16

Rose Foley Cordici 7 7

Sarah Clark Secret Affaer 7 7

Marion vernon Eamon 6 6

Eden McCulloch Chance 5 5

Jenna Stead Hero 5 5

Sarah Clark Killycannon Cruise 4 4

Marion vernon Grise 3 3

Nina Clark Sir oliver 3 3


